Bloomingville

Declaration of Conformity

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: Photo

Bloomingville A/S
Lene Haus Vej 1-5, '
DK - 7430 lkast ‘

Manufactoring supplier:

Vetreria di Borgonovo Spa — y;;ﬁ
Via Pianello 75 SN
29011 -1T

ltfem no. 195520

ltfem name Tessa Jar w/Lid, Clear

Material Glass

Size @DIXH? cm

Compliance of following Regulations

- Compliance with Framework Regulation 1935/2004.

- 2023/2006/EC Directive Good Manufacturing Directive
- Measured according to ISO 7086 (lead and cadmium)
- Ministerial Decree 21/3/1973 and following updates.

- DIN 51032 Standard

WARNINGS Condition of use
Wash before usel All types of food
Safe for dishwasher.

Safe for microwave. Q'?

Safe for oven.

==

q . 28-10-2024 lkast — DK
loomingvillegroup Cecilie Lau

» Compliance & Sustainability Assistant



